	LAST NAME
	FIRST NAME
	MIDDLE NAME
	RANK
	BADGE #
	DATE OF HIRE
	SWORN DATE
	RATE OF PAY
	YEARLY SALARY
	JOB ASSIGNMENT
	RACE

	BATENGA
	CARLOS
	
	OFC
	3174
	10/12/2020
	10/21/2020
	25.71
	53,476.80
	PATROL
	H

	BOSWELL
	AMY
	L
	SGT
	3114
	10/12/2015
	10/15/2015
	34.14
	71,011.20
	PATROL
	W

	BUTLER
	MARC
	J
	CAPT
	3111
	12/6/2005
	12/06/2005
	51.08
	106,247.96
	COMMAND
	AA

	CABALLERO
	CHRISTOPHER
	
	PFC
	3166
	3/19/2018
	3/18/2018
	27.53
	57,262.40
	PATROL
	H

	EVERTS
	WILLIAM
	B
	MAJOR
	3129
	6/9/2008
	6/9/2008
	54.12
	112,573.24
	COMMAND
	W

	FILA
	STEPHANIE
	
	OFC
	3175
	11/23/2020
	11/25/2020
	25.21
	52,436.80
	PATROL
	H

	GHOLSTON
	DONOVAN
	
	CPL
	3171
	8/5/2019
	8/12/2019
	32.88
	68,390.40
	PATROL
	AA

	HARRIS
	JEFFREY
	A
	SGT
	3149
	5/19/2013
	5/19/2013
	34.14
	71,011.20
	PATROL
	AA

	HOWELL
	NATHANIEL
	
	CPL
	3153
	5/12/2014
	5/21/2014
	30.97
	64,417.60
	PATROL
	AA

	HUGHES
	JOSEPH
	E
	CPL
	3161
	9/18/2016
	9/18/2016
	30.36
	63,148.80
	PATROL/CRU
	W

	LEWIS
	KEITH
	A
	SGT
	3128
	3/6/2008
	5/21/2010
	37.70
	78,416.00
	PATROL
	AA

	LYEW
	VINCENT
	D
	LT
	3112
	5/15/2006
	5/15/2006
	43.65
	90,792.00
	COMMAND
	AA

	MAGANA
	WILMER
	G
	DET/CPL
	3169
	10/29/2018
	11/06/2018
	32.88
	68,390.40
	CID
	H

	MCCALL
	JOSEPH
	C
	OFC
	3177
	7/5/2021
	7/19/2021
	27.84
	57,907.20
	PATROL
	W

	PURNELL II
	BYRON
	R
	CPL
	3164
	6/5/2017
	6/13/2017
	30.36
	63,148.80
	PATROL
	AA

	RICE
	DAVID
	G
	CHIEF
	3110
	11/1/2005
	11/1/2005
	64.81
	138,819.80
	COMMAND
	W

	TARIQ
	SYED
	N
	CPL
	3160
	9/11/2016
	9/26/2016
	30.36
	63,148.80
	PATROL
	A

	WASHINGTON
	CALVIN
	
	OFC
	3176
	8/16/2020
	8/13/2020
	28.40
	59,072.00
	PATROL
	AA

	WHEWELL
	SCOTT
	B
	SGT
	3150
	7/3/2013
	7/08/2013
	35.53
	73.902.40
	PATROL
	W

	WHITING
	STEVEN
	A
	CPL
	3154
	6/28/2015
	6/17/2015
	30.97
	64,417.60
	PATROL
	AA



